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Abdullah Jasim Mohammed Al-Ni'aimi

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-1466-513X

AbdoAlla2009@uomosul.edu.ig

Ahmad Waadallah Khalil AL-Ubaidi

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-1617-7882

Ahmadwaadallah38 @uomosul.edu.ig

Ahmed Asim Saeed Al- Ali

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-2129-9622

ahmadas2017@uomosul.edu.iq

Ahmed Isam Jasm Mohammed

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-1617-7882

Ahmadik2013@uomosul.edu.ig

Alaa Nadum Mohammed Al-Sarraj

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-3020-2186

alaa2009@uomosul.edu.iq

Ali Salah Khazaal AL-Shammari

https://orcid.org/0009-
0008-0266-793X

Alisk2012@uomosul.edu.iq

Aliaa Wameedh Ramzi AL-Omari

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-1514-4384

Aliaa2005@uomosul.edu.iq

Ammar Khalid Jamaluddin Al-Noori

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-0243-0042

ammar2017@uomosul.edu.iq

Amrah Yahya Noori AL-Jammal

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-9580-3559

amra2012@uomosul.edu.ig

Areej Mufeed Abdul Majeed

https://orcid.org/0009-
0003-0267-2759

areej.mufeed@uomosul.edu.ig

Asmma Abdulsalam Abdulkader
Ahmad

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-7790-6658

asmaa2006@uomosul.edu.ig

Hala Khuder Ali Hussein Al-yonis

https://orcid.org/0000-
0001-7143-498X

HalaKa2008 @uomosul.edu.ig

Hala Mowwafag Mohammed Al-Katib

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-3834-1321

halamowwafag@uomosul.edu.ig

Hamzah Salim Shaker Ahmad AL-
Neemah

https://orcid.org/0000-
0001-5581-8176

Hamza201ll@uomosul.edu.ig

Hasan Khairaldeen Mohialdeen

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-2005-4757

HasanKm2013@uomosul.edu.ig

Hind Abdul Qader Bilal Ali AL-Abdali

https://orcid.org/0000-
0001-5146-3951

Hind2013@uomosul.edu.ig

Ibtehal Hazim Hasan AL-Zubaidy

https://orcid.org/0009-
0000-7268-2408

Ibtehal2007 @uomosul.edu.iq

lhssan Faris Sa'ad Allah AL-Takai

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-6591-8125

lhsan2011@uomosul.edu.ig

Inas Aziz Mohammed Jawad Kadhem

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-0652-6762

inasjawad2016@uomosul.edu.iq

Luma Mudhafar Anwar Al-Nema

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-8959-0355

Luma2005@uomosul.edu.iq
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Marwa Marwan Shehab AL-Shahwani

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-3605-9368

marwa2008 @uomosul.edu.lg

Mohammed Abdul Latif Abdullah AL-

https://orcid.org/0000-

mohammedaa2006@uomosul.edu.ig

Qadhilli 0002-1465-4465
Mohammed Moaed Sadoon Al- https://orcid.org/0000- .
Abdullah 0001-5074-6714 mohammedms2005@uomosul.edu.ig
Munia Mohammed Nabil Mandoha https://orcid.org/0000- . .
M 2012 l.edu.
Qandil 0002-5520-0486 unia2012@uomosul.edu.iq
Mussab Mohammed Ibrahim AL- https://orcid.org/0000- mosaab2017@uomosul.edu.i
Jubory 0002-8822-6738 -c.ld

Nada Zuhair Mohammed

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-2107-7010

nada2005@uomosul.edu.ig

Nashwah Subhi Azeez Ali

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-8252-9113

Nashwa2013@uomosul.edu.ig

Omar Abdul Mohsin Sheet Al-Hayaly

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-4088-7967

Omaras2006@uomosul.edu.iq

Omar Zeno Thannoon AL-Tahho

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-3079-0811

omarl980zeno@uomosul.edu.ig

Radhwan Himmadi Hasan Al-Hayali

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-0304-0967

rahdwan2012 @uomosul.edu.iq

Rana Rabee Aziz AL-Sumaidaee

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-6106-7642

Rana2009@uomosul.edu.ig

Reem Natiq Abdul Qadir AL-Irrhayim

https://orcid.org/0000-
0003-1931-3421

reemnatig@uomosul.edu.ig

Safwan Mohsen Khalil AL-Aubaidi

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-1811-5063

Safwan2007 @uomosul.edu.ig

Saja Amjad Abdul Razzaqg Al-Gorjiya

https://orcid.org/0000-
0002-8712-7877

Saja2010@uomosul.edu.iq

Zena Joma Hassan Al-Bahar

Zena2013@uomosul.edu.ig

Israa izzidin Hussin Mustafa

https://orcid.org/0000-

0002-3096-181X

israaizzidin@uomosul.edu.iq

Nooralhuda Waadullah Al-Taee

https://orcid.org/0009-
0006-1299-0269

Nooralhdaw.altaee@uomosul.edu.iq

Wasan Adil Mohammed Sheet

https://orcid.org/0009-
0006-9825-6822

Wasan.adel@uomosul.edu.iq

Azher Mazin Mohammed

https://orcid.org/0009-
0002-1741-2733

azher.mohammed@uomosul.edu.iq

Salwan Farooq Yahya Abdul Majeed
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